LV Intelligent Capacitors
for Power Factor Correction and Energy Saving
WC3 Series / WCX3 Series
Introduction
WII’s new generation of reactive power
compensation equipment, LV Intelligent
Capacitors for Power Factor Correction and

• Each unit undergoes a 48-hour burn-in test before delivery to ensure product quality.
Model Max. Voltage
(V)
Rated Capacity
(kVAR)
Number of
Capacitors
Height
H (mm) Product Dimensions and Model Name Explanation
WC34-250-5
250
5
One
240
(Unit: mm)
WC34-250-10 10 240
WC34-250-15 15 290
WC34-250-20 20 290
WC34-250-25 25 340
WC34-250-30 30 340
WC33-450-7.5
450
7.5 (2.5+5)
Two
240
WC33-450-10 10 (5+5) 240
WC33-450-20 20 (10+10) 240
WC33-450-25 25 (10+15) 290
WC33-450-30 30 (15+15) 290
WC33-450-35 35 (15+20) 290
WC33-450-40 40 (20+20) 290
WC33-450-50 50 (25+25) 340
WC33-450-60 60 (30+30) 390
WC33-450-70 70 (35+35) 440
Note：The data above are given as examples only. Please contact us with your special requests and for final
specifications.
Harmonic Suppression Type (WCX3 Series)
• Sharing the same features and functions with the WC3 Series, the WCX3 Series intelligent capacitors
have the additional capability of suppressing harmonics and preventing related damage.
p = 6% (fn = 60 Hz)
Model Max. Voltage
(V)
Rated Capacity
(kVAR)
Dimensions (mm) Product Dimensions and Model Name
Explanation A B C D H
WCX34-250-5
250
5 410 160 310 140 358
WCX34-250-10 10 410 160 310 140 358
WCX34-250-15 15 410 160 310 140 358
WCX34-250-20 20 410 160 310 140 358
WCX33-450-5
450
5 410 160 310 140 358
WCX33-450-10 10 410 160 310 140 358
WCX33-450-15 15 410 160 310 140 358
WCX33-450-20 20 410 160 310 140 358
WCX33-450-30 30 440 190 350 170 408
WCX33-450-40 40 440 190 350 170 458
Note：The data above are given as examples only. Please contact us with your special requests and for final
specifications.
- 2 / 3 -
Application Examples